
Vet:    _________________________________________

Practice:     ____________________________________

Clinic Ref:   ____________________________________

FOR ASUREQUALITY STAFF TO COMPLETE

Works ME #:Reminder:
Please sample the correct number of animals (check boxes above) 

Meat Collection details (line/mob/chain etc.)

No. sampled:No. in Line:Kill Date:
NO. AFFECTEDDISEASENO. AFFECTEDDISEASE

Facial eczemaLiver Cirrhosis
Liver abscess (cattle)Peritonitis
Liver flukePleurisy

Other diseases

STOCK INFORMATIONTRANSPORT INFORMATION

Cattle Sheep Deer

No. sent:

Breed:

Age: _____________ Sex: ___________

Brand:

Carrier:

Name of works:

Location of works:

Date of stock leaving farm:

Owner:

Farm Name: 

Address:

Dairy Co, &
Supply No:

LIVER ANALYSIS FORM

Please tick in the boxes which trace elements are required. Recommended minimum sample size 
shown in brackets. If you require more or less to be sampled, please write this number in the 
box. Veterinary advice should be sought before changing numbers.
Due to variability of liver copper, the recommended minimum sample size for indication of herd level 
copper status is 10.

Zinc (5)Vit B12 (5)Selenium (5)Copper (10)Cattle (beef or dairy)

Zinc (5)Vit B12 (5)Selenium (5)Copper (10)Sheep or lambs

Zinc (5)Vit B12 (5)Selenium (5)Copper (10)Deer or goats

VetPath NZ would like to thank AsureQuality and Meat Works staff for the cooperation in the collection of
these samples

524 Te Rapa Road, Te Rapa, Hamilton, 3200
info@vetpath.co.nz 0800 787 522

Form to be completed by either Farmer or Vet
FORM  ID: LAB USE ONLY

DO NOT COVER



SOUTH ISLANDNORTH ISLAND

EmailPlant
Code

Meat WorksEmailPlant
Code

Meat Works

aglorneville@asurequality.comME 050
Alliance Lorneville -
Invercargillaffcocastlecliff@asurequality.comME 131

AFFCO Castlecliff -
Wanganui

aglmakarewa@asurequality.comDSP 030
Alliance Makarewa -
Invercargillaffcohorotiu@asurequality.comME 023AFFCO Horotiu

aglmataura@asurequality.comME 021Alliance Matauraaffcoimlay@asurequality.comME 039AFFCO Imlay - Wanganui

aglnelson@asurequality.comME 040Alliance Nelsonaffcomanawatu@asurequality.comME 032AFFCO Manawatu - Feilding

aglpujeuri@asurequality.comME 018Alliance Pukeuri - Oamaruaffcomoerewa@asurequality.comME 047AFFCO Moerewa - Moerewa

aglsmithfield@asurequality.comME 017Alliance Smithfield - Timaruaffcorangiuru@asurequality.comME 056AFFCO Rangiuru - Te Puke

anzcorakaia@asurequality.comME 500ANZCO Foods - Rakaia affcowairoa@asurequality.comME 042AFFCO Wairoa - Wairoa

anzcocanterbury@asurequality.comME 078
ANZCO Foods Canterbury -
Ashburtonagldannevirke@asurequality.comME 134

Alliance Dannevirke -
Dannevirke

anzcokokiri@asurequality.comME 066
ANZCO Foods Kokiri -
Greymouthagllevin@asurequality.comME 136Alliance Levin - Levin

anzcomarlborough@asurequality.comME 070
ANZCO Foods Marlborough 
- Blenheimamplegroup@asurequality.comAB 018Ample Group - Inglewood

Ashburtonmeatprocessors
@asurequality.comAB 032

Ashburton Meat 
Processorsanzcoeltham@asurequality.comME 043ANZCO Foods - Eltham 

blueskymeat@asurequality.comME 080
Blue Sky Meats Ltd -
Invercargillanzcomanawatu@asurequality.comME 119ANZCO Foods - Manawatu

duncansouth@asurequality.comDSP 025Duncan South - Mosgielanzcorangitikei@asurequality.comME 188ANZCO Foods - Marton

freshporkbaycity@asurequality.comAB 015 
Freshpork Bay City Meats 
Ltd - Timaru 

Aucklandmeatprocessors
@asurequality.comME 103

Auckland Meat Processors -
Auckland

harrismeat@asurequality.comAB 081Harris Meats - Cheviotcrusader@asurequality.comME 118Crusader Meats - Te Kuiti

highlandcuisine@asurequality.comME 551
Highland Cuisine -
Christchurchduncanprocessors@asurequality.comDSP 006

Duncan Processors -
Rotorua

leanmeat@asurequality.comME 137Lean Meats - Oamarufreshmeats@asurequality.comME 077Fresh Meats NZ Ltd - Napier

mountainriver@asurequality.comDSP 019
Mountain River Processors 
- Rakaiagreenleahamilton@asurequality.comME 124

Greenlea Premier Meats -
Hamilton

premiumgame@asurequality.comGIP 006Premium Game - Blenheimgreenleamorrinsville@asurequality.comME 082
Greenlea Premier Meats -
Morrinsville

primerangemeats@asurequality.comME 132
Prime Range Meats -
Invercargillkintyreabbattoir@asurequality.comAB 078Kintyre Meats - Carterton

redtussock@asurequality.comRed TussockOvationfielding@asurequality.comME 128Ovation - Feilding

sffbelfast@asurequality.comME 054
SFFarms Belfast -
Christchurch Ovationgisborne@asurequality.comME 130Ovation - Gisborne

sfffinegand@asurequality.comME 026
SFFarms Finegand -
Balcluthaprogressivehastings@asurequality.comME 087

Progressive Meats -
Hastings

sfhokitika@asurequality.comDSP 007SFFarms Hokitikaruakurameatprocessors@asurequality.comAB 052
Ruakura Meat Processors -
Hamilton

sffislington@asurequality.comDSP 023
SFFarms Islington -
Christchurchsffdargaville@asurequality.comME 125SFFarms - Dargaville 

sffkennington@asurequality.comDSP 016 
SFFarms Kennington -
Invercargill sffhawera@asurequality.comME 009SFFarms - Hawera

sffarmspareora@asurequality.comME 034SFFarms Pareora - Timarusffrotorua@asurequality.comDSP 017SFFarms - Rotorua

sffarmswaitane@asurequality.comME 112SFFarms Waitane - Goresfftakapau@asurequality.comME 058SFFarms - Takapau

spmawarua@asurequality.comME 551SPM Awarua - Invercargill sffwaitoa@asurequality.comME 100SFFarms - Waitoa

spmmalvern@asurequality.comME 135
SPM Malvern -
Christchurchsffwaitotara@asurequality.comME 102SFFarms - Waitotara

sffpacific@asurequality.comME 052SFFarms Pacific - Hastings

sfftearoha@asurequality.comME 084SFFarms -Te Aroha

taylorprestonmeat@asurequality.comME 086
Taylor Preston Ltd -
Wellington

tekuitimeats@asurequality.comME 104
Te Kuiti Meat Processors - Te 
Kuiti

ubp@asurequality.comME 127
Universal Beef Packers - Te 
Kuiti

venisonpackers@asurequality.comDSP 018Venison Packers - Feilding

LIVER ANALYSIS FORM
TRACE ELEMENT TESTING

Trace Element testing is carried out by analysing liver samples collected from livestock at the time of culling

1. Please complete and send this form to the meat processing plant with your transport carrier. Please ensure the owner’s name
exactly matches what is on the kill sheet information to ensure accurate collection

2. You or your veterinarian should email the completed form at least 24-48 hrs prior to the animals being sent to the meat
processing plant to help ensure samples are collected

3. Liver samples will be collected and sent to VetPath NZ for analysis. Results will be sent to your nominated veterinary clinic


